Changing
	Radiators
R A D I A T O R S  T H A T  I N S P I R E  D E S I G N
H A R R O G A T E  LT D
R
A
D
I

Width
BTU’s
Delta 50
Pipe Centres -
Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres -
From the Wall
Front Face
Distance
 off Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
MALT-H2-450380 450 x 380 1673 460 51mm 90mm £354.70 £295.60
MALT-H2-450760 450 x 760 3347 840 51mm 90mm £357.20 £297.60
MALT-H2-450840 450 x 840 3500 920 51 mm 90mm £540.00 £450.00
MALT-H2-4501190 450 x 1190 3629 1270 51mm 90mm £732.00 £610.00
MALT-H2-4501364 450 x 1364 3948 1444 51mm 90mm £777.60 £648.00
Malton Flat - Horizontal:
Product Code
Height
x
Width
BTU’s
Delta 50
Pipe Centres -
Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres
- From the Wall
Front Face
Distance
off Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
MALT-H2-600380 600 x 380 2094 460 51mm 90mm £369.60 £308.00
MALT-H2-600600 600 X 600 3352 680 51mm 90mm £422.90 £352.40
MALT-H2-600760 600 x 760 4190 840 51mm 90mm £457.80 £381.50
MALT-H2-600980 600 x 980 5447 1060 51mm 90mm £511.10 £425.90
MALT-H2-6001212 600 x 1212 6100 1292 51mm 90mm £670.00 £558.30
MALT-H2-6001288 600 x 1288 6240 1368 51mm 90mm £709.70 £591.40
MAL-H2-635630 635 x 630 3352 710 51mm 90mm £480.00 £400.00
MAL-H2-635840 635 x 840 4290 920 51mm 90mm £585.00 £487.50
MAL-H2-635980 635 x 980 5450 1060 51mm 90mm £660.00 £550.00
MAL-H2-6351190 635 x 1190 5980 1270 51mm 90mm £762.00 £635.00
MAL-H2-6351400 635 x 1400 6380 1480 51mm 90mm £912.00 £760.00
MALT-H2-6351610 635 x 1610 6900 1690 51mm 90mm £972.00 £810.00
“Color is a power which
directly influences the soul.”
– Wassily Kandinsky
Y O R K S H I R E - R A D I A T O R S . C O M
Kingston Flat Panel - Vertical :
Product Code
Height
x
Width
BTU’s
Delta 50
Pipe Centres
- Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres -
From the Wall
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
KING-V2-1500604 1500 x 604 5032 684 51mm 90mm  £648.00  £540.00
KING-V2-1780350 1780 x 350 3908 430 51mm 90mm  £731.97  £609.98
KING-V2-1780490 1780 x 490 5470 570 51mm 90mm  £821.97  £684.98
KING-V2-1780560 1780 x 560 6251 640 51mm 90mm  £911.97  £759.98
 KING-V2-1800300  1800 x 300 3800 380  51mm 90mm  £504.00  £420.00
KING-V2-1800452 1800 x 452 5470 532 51mm 90mm  £643.50  £536.25
York Double Column - Horizontal:
Product Code
Height
x
Width
BTU’s
 - Delta 50
Pipe Centres
- Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres -
From the Wall
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
YORK-H2-300425 301 x 425 1171 505 60mm 100mm  £680.54  £283.56
YORK-H2-600425 600 x 425 1973 505 60mm 100mm  £369.54  £307.95
YORK-H2-600592 600 x 592 2850 672 60mm 100mm  £410.36  £341.97
YORK-H2-600988 600 x 988 4823 1068 60mm 100mm  £574.24  £478.53
YORK-H2-6001193 600 x 1193 5700 1273 60mm 100mm  £615.06  £512.55
YORK-H2-6001560 600 x 1560 7674 1640 60mm 100mm  £706.90  £589.08
Minster Double Column - Vertical:
Product Code
Height
x
Width
BTU’s
Delta 50
Pipe Centres
- Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres -
From the Wall
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
MINS-V2-1500290 1500 x 290 2394 370 60mm 100mm  £651.36  £542.80
MINS-V2-1800372 1800 x 372 4605 452 60mm 100mm  £545.58  £454.65
MINS-V2-1800460 1800 x 460 5189 540 60mm 100mm  £792.00  £660.00
MINS-V2-1800548 1800 x 548 6226 628 60mm 100mm  £882.00  £735.00
A�ique Silver
Y O R K S H I R E - R A D I A T O R S . C O MR A D I A T O R S  T H A T  I N S P I R E  D E S I G N
York Triple Column - Horizontal:
Product Code
Height
x
Width
BTU’s
 Delta 50
Pipe Centres
- Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres -
From the Wall
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
YORK-H3-300999 300 x 999 3383 1079  71mm  120mm  £594.00  £495.00
YORK-H3-3001355 300 x 1355 3588 1435 71mm  120mm  £853.16  £710.96
YORK-H3-450642 450 x 642 3088 722 71mm  120mm  £506.81  £422.34
YORK-H3-450821 450 x 821 3971 901 71mm  120mm  £551.20  £459.33
YORK-H3-450999 450 x 999 5111 1079 71mm  120mm  £623.41  £519.51
YORK-H3-4501177 450 x 1177 5735 1257 71mm  120mm  £644.29  £536.91
YORK-H3-4501222 450 X 1222 5900 1302 71mm  120mm  £684.61  £570.51
YORK-H3-4501355 450 x 1355 6622 1435 71mm  120mm  £717.01  £597.51
YORK-H3-4501578 450 x 1578 8022 1658 71mm  120mm  £778.93  £649.11
YORK-H3-600465 600 x 465 2012 545 71mm  120mm  £572.40  £477.00
YORK-H3-600642 600 x 642 4042 722 71mm  120mm  £544.14  £453.45
YORK-H3-600821 600 x 821 5173 901 71mm  120mm  £598.90  £499.08
YORK-H3-600999 600 x 999 6323 1079 71mm  120mm  £653.65  £544.71
YORK-H3-6001088 600 x 1088 6500 1168 71mm  120mm  £618.66  £515.55
YORK-H3-6001177 600 x 1177 7472 1257 71mm  120mm  £708.41  £590.34
YORK-H3-6001355 600 x 1355 8622 1435 71mm  120mm  £763.16  £635.97
YORK-H3-6001578 600 x 1578 10059 1658 71mm  120mm  £831.60  £693.00
Minster Triple Column - Vertical:
Product Code
Height
x
Width
BTU’s
Delta 50
Pipe Centres
- Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres -
From the Wall
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
MINS-V3-1500290 1500 x 290 3236 370 71mm  120mm  £684.90  £570.75
MINS-V3-1800332 1800 x 332 5600 412 71mm  120mm  £576.00  £480.00
MINS-V3-1800372 1800 x 372 6576 452 71mm  120mm  £615.60  £513.00
MINS-V3-1800470 1800 x 470 8219 550 71mm  120mm  £680.33  £566.94
MINS-V3-1800554 1800 x 554 9769 634 71mm  120mm  £747.25  £622.71
Gloss Wh�e
Y O R K S H I R E - R A D I A T O R S . C O M
York 4 Column - Horizontal:
Product Code
Height
x
Width
BTU’s
 Delta 50
Pipe Centres
- Width
(+80mm)
Pipe Centres -
From the Wall
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
YORK-H4-600548 600 x 548 5389 628 60mm 160mm  £666.00  £555.00
YORK-H4-600812 600 x 812 6897 892 60mm 160mm  £806.40  £672.00
YORK-H2-600988 600 x 988 8430 1068 60mm 160mm  £900.00  £750.00
YORK-H4-6001164 600 x 1164 8666 1244 60mm 160mm  £993.60  £828.00
Traditional Triple Bathroom Radiators
Product Code
Height
x

Delta 50
Wall to
Pipe
Centres
Radiator
depth from
the Wall
Front Face
Distance
off Wall
Price
(Inc Vat)
Black, White
and Antrhacite
Chrome
YR-TR-800400 800 x 400 355 962 653 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £126.00
YR-TR-800500 800 x 500 455 1142 772 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £130.00
YR-TR-800600 800 x 600 555 1331 855 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £135.00
YR-TR-1000400 1000 x 400 355 1238 836 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £138.00
YR-TR-1000500 1000 x 500 455 1429 959 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £140.00
YR-TR-1000600 1000 x 600 555 472 1082 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £148.00
YR-TR-1200400 1200 x 400 355 1392 937 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £150.00
YR-TR-1200500 1200 x 500 455 1655 1106 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £155.00
YR-TR-1200600 1200 x 600 555 1900 1282 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £168.00
YR-TR-1600400 1600 x 400 355 1845 1239 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £220.00
YR-TR-1600500 1600 x 500 455 2179 1460 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £230.00
YR-TR-1600600 1600 x 600 555 2523 1694 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £240.00
YR-TR-1800400 1800 x 400 355 1628 1309 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £230.00
YR-TR-1800500 1800 x 500 455 2414 1600 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £250.00
YR-TR-1800600 1800 x 600 555 2840 2596 70-85mm 91mm 85 - 100mm  £268.00
Radiator Valves and Elements are not included
Heating Element and Thermostat add £260
Y O R K S H I R E - R A D I A T O R S . C O M
Electric Radiator -Horizontal
Product Code
Height
x
Width
Watts
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Colour
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
ELEC-H-500544 500 x 544 1000 85 White or Anthracite £522.00 £435.00
ELEC-H-500725 500 x 725 1500 85 White or Anthracite £648.00 £540.00
ELEC-H-500907 500 x 907 2000 85 White or Anthracite £738.00 £615.00
Electric Radiator -Vertical
Product Code
Height
x
Width
Watts
Front Face
Distance off
Wall
Colour
Price
(Inc Vat)
Price
(Ex Vat)
ELEC-V-1600362 1600 x 362 1000 85 White or Anthracite £792.00 £660.00
ELEC-V-1600453 1600 x 453 1500 85 White or Anthracite £918.00 £765.00
ELEC-H-1600544 1600 x 544 2000 85 White or Anthracite £1,062.00 £885.00
Changing Radiators by
U N I T  9 ,  H A R R O G A T E  W E S T  B U S I N E S S  P A R K ,  B A R D N E R  B A N K  R O A D ,  H A R R O G A T E ,  H G 3  2 F N
T :  0 1 4 2 3  7 8 9  7 9 5  /  0 7 8 3 8  4 9 7 8 0 3           E :  I N F O @ Y O R K S H I R E - R A D I A T O R S . C O M
W :  W W W . Y O R K S H I R E - R A D I A T O R S . C O M